Technical Documents (4)
High Stability VC-TCXO
NEW
Model:SXO-9000B
Series
SMI INC. 112/4/16
製品概要 FEATURES
• 高精度な温度補償を実現⇒±0.1ppm（-10℃ to +70℃）

(0.033µFconnect)
#8 VDD
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
SXO－9000BｰCS－3.3V－KK2－gii－EF
Code
Output
waveform
CS Clipped Sine
wave
CM CMOS
Code Temperature
Range
Temperature
Stability
gee -10 to +50℃
KK2
orggg -10 to +60℃
Input Voltage
3.0V to 5.0V±10%
Code Vc Filter
option
EF With external
filter
SMI INC.
13
Code
Temperature
Stability
KK2 ±0.1ppm
LL2 ±0.15ppm
MM2 ±0.2ppm
PP2 ±0.25ppm
QQ2 ±0.3ppm
RR2 ±0.35ppm
SS2 ±0.4ppm
or
LL2